
Waglan Series Mini Series 1 Provisional Results
Waglan Series 2018 2019 IRC Div

7-Oct 4-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 9-Dec 16-Dec
11 15 1 2 17 16

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL DISCARD NET PLACE

1 Red Kite 2 HK 2093 1 1 1 1 1 13 18 13 5 1
2 Juggerknot HKG 1281 3 4 3 3 5 6 24 6 18 2
3 Blackjack HKG 2121 6 3 5 6 2 13 35 13 22 3
4 Redeye HKG 280 11 5 7 12 3 1 39 12 27 4
5 LEGENDE HKG 8235 5 7 13 5 6 5 41 13 28 5
6 Lady Butterfly HKG 2234 2 13 2 2 13 13 45 13 32 6
7 Arcturus HKG 2273 7 2 4 7 13 13 46 13 33 7
8 Ding Dong HKG 2293 10 6 6 8 13 4 47 13 34 8
9 INTRIGUE HKG 200 8 13 13 12 13 2 61 13 48 9

10 Jarrah 2287 9 13 13 9 4 13 61 13 48 10
11 Wicked HKG 2171 11 13 8 4 13 13 62 13 49 11
12 Andiamo HKG 2119 4 13 13 12 13 13 68 13 55 12

Entries

Date RESULTSCourse

Waglan Series 2018 2019 HKPN A Div
7-Oct 4-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 9-Dec 16-Dec

11 14 4 4 17 16

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL DISCARD NET PLACE
1 Generations HKG 2370 2 1 1 1 3 1 9 3 6 1
2 Diamond Queen HKG 2060 1 2 2 2 3 3 13 3 10 2

Entries

Date RESULTSCourse

Waglan Series 2018 2019  HKPN B Div
7-Oct 4-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 9-Dec 16-Dec

11 14 4 4 17 16

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL DISCARD NET PLACE
1 Five O One HKG 2500 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 5 1
2 Boss HKG 2219 1 3 2 2 2 2 12 3 9 2

Entries

Date RESULTSCourse



Waglan Series Mini Series 2 Provisional Results
Waglan Series 2018 2019 IRC Div

6-Jan 10-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 10-Mar 31-Mar
18 15 2 2 14 17

Yachts Sail No S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 TOTAL DISCARD NET PLACE

1 Red Kite 2 HK 2093 1 16 1 1 1 2 22 16 6 1
2 Juggerknot HKG 1281 3 3 5 4 3 3 21 5 16 2
3 INTRIGUE HKG 200 4 1 9 10 15 1 40 15 25 3
4 Jarrah 2287 16 5 4 9 2 5 41 16 25 4
5 Arcturus HKG 2273 13 2 15 6 5 16 57 16 41 5
6 LEGENDE HKG 8325 5 16 15 7 8 6 57 16 41 6
7 Andiamo HKG 2119 9 16 2 2 15 16 60 16 44 7
8 Blackjack HKG 2121 8 16 6 8 7 16 61 16 45 8
9 Ding Dong HKG 2293 11 6 15 11 4 16 63 16 47 9

10 Jinn HKG 2509 13 13 7 5 9 16 63 16 47 10
11 Wicked HKG 2171 6 4 8 15 15 16 64 16 48 11
12 Redeye HKG 280 10 16 15 15 15 4 75 16 59 12
13 Lady Butterfly HKG 2234 16 16 15 15 15 16 93 16 77 13

Waglan Series 2018 2019 HKPN A Div

Entries

Date RESULTSCourse

6-Jan 10-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 10-Mar 31-Mar
18 15 4 4 14 17

Yachts Sail No S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 TOTAL DISCARD NET PLACE
1 Generations HKG 2370 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 1 6 1
2 Diamond Queen HKG 2060 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 10 2

Entries

Date RESULTSCourse

Waglan Series 2018 2019  HKPN B Div
6-Jan 10-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 10-Mar 31-Mar

18 15 4 4 14 17
Yachts Sail No S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 TOTAL DISCARD NET PLACE

1 Red Kite HKG 2090 3 2 4 1 1 2 13 4 9 1
2 Five O One HKG 2500 2 1 4 3 3 3 16 4 12 2
3 Boss HKG 2219 1 3 4 2 2 5 17 4 13 3

Entries

Date RESULTSCourse



Waglan Series Provisional Overall Results

WAGLAN SERIES 2018 2019 IRC RESULTS 
7-Oct 4-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 9-Dec 16-Dec 6-Jan 10-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 10-Mar 31-Mar

11 15 1 2 17 16 18 15 2 2 14 17

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 TOTAL DISCARD 
1

DISCARD  
2 NET PLACE

1 Red Kite 2 HK 2093 1 1 1 1 1 13 1 16 1 1 1 2 40 13 16 11 1
2 Juggerknot HKG 1281 3 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 5 4 3 3 45 6 5 34 2
3 Blackjack HKG 2121 6 3 5 6 2 13 8 16 6 8 7 16 96 13 16 67 3
4 LEGENDE HKG 8235 5 7 13 5 6 5 5 16 15 7 8 6 98 13 16 69 4
5 INTRIGUE HKG 200 8 13 13 12 13 2 4 1 9 10 15 1 101 13 15 73 5
6 Jarrah 2287 9 13 13 9 4 13 16 5 4 9 2 5 102 13 16 73 6
7 Arcturus HKG 2273 7 2 4 7 13 13 13 2 15 6 5 16 103 13 16 74 7
8 Ding Dong HKG 2293 10 6 6 8 13 4 11 6 15 11 4 16 110 13 16 81 8
9 Redeye HKG 280 11 5 7 12 3 1 10 16 15 15 15 4 114 13 16 85 9

10 Wicked HKG 2171 11 13 8 4 13 13 6 4 8 15 15 16 126 13 16 97 10
11 Andiamo HKG 2119 4 13 13 12 13 13 9 16 2 2 15 16 128 13 16 99 11
12 Lady Butterfly HKG 2234 2 13 2 2 13 13 16 16 15 15 15 16 138 13 16 109 12
13 Jinn HKG 2509 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 13 7 5 9 16 140 13 16 111 13

Entries

Date RESULTSCourse

WAGLAN SERIES 2018 2019 HKPN A RESULTS 
7-Oct 4-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 9-Dec 16-Dec 6-Jan 10-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 10-Mar 31-Mar

11 14 4 4 17 16 18 15 4 4 14 17

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 TOTAL DISCARD 
1

DISCARD  
2 NET PLACE

1 Generations HKG 2370 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 16 3 2 11 1
2 Diamond Queen HKG 2060 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 25 3 2 20 2

WAGLAN SERIES 2018 2019 HKPN B RESULTS 

Entries

Dates RESULTSCourses

7-Oct 4-Nov 25-Nov 25-Nov 9-Dec 16-Dec 6-Jan 10-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 10-Mar 31-Mar
11 14 4 4 17 16 18 15 4 4 14 17

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 TOTAL DISCARD 
1

DISCARD  
2 NET PLACE

1 Five O One HKG 2500 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 3 3 3 23 2 4 17 1
2 Boss HKG 2219 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 2 2 5 29 3 5 21 2
3 Red Kite HKG 2090 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 1 1 2 31 3 4 24 3

Entries

Dates RESULTSCourses
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